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LOGITECH INTERNATIONAL SA

ISIN: CH0025751329

Overview

2024/06/28 17:30:02

Price
86.92 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.56% (0.48)

CH0025751329
LOGN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock
13,855 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

86.88 CHF (200)

86.92 CHF (15,726)

87.48 CHF
88.00 CHF
86.62 CHF
86.44 CHF
87.148462 CHF
445,569
38,830,652.87
2,705

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=54968507,232686066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0025751329&ID_NOTATION=19420079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0025751329&ID_NOTATION=19420079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30580aacc95f85a04442b25d60ed02430413db7c005e10656c2af02b6c20d424&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a73f17145e441ba0&time=1719859385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd55420668f9924f8f41dc5b56d64b8265b62fc4a460cc098b262f2d602a1317&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6822475a6ad6bbdbb&time=1719859385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90eb65e98cce6747415fc9dc4e61f9901a6470bea82d6aa2197a63c5c928e062&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e05c205eec82fb80&time=1719859385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5eb60e86c6bbe9795cb6537f2910e2e1e1e1d11e36fa50884801228ebc09e4e4&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da68d948b14e69dde&time=1719859385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=479c37563299a977c5de68df79511d6771cb30d55f9f3c04e7a75a79a9b31f8e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=deb264c11e6e3c8f6&time=1719859385&tool=RSC

LOGITECH INTERNATIONAL SA

Details

2024/06/28 17:30:02

Price
86.92 CHF

Difference

o

0.56% (0.48)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0025751329
LOGN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

13,855 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 86.88 CHF (200)
Ask (Ask size) 86.92 CHF (15,726)
Open 87.48 CHF
High 88.00 CHF
Low 86.62 CHF
Close (prev. day) 86.44 CHF
VWAP 87.148462 CHF
Volume (pcs) 445,569
Trading volume 38,830,652.87
Number of trades 2,705
Last size 15
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.69% +66.39% -22.15%
Perf (abs.) +7.68 +34.68 -24.73
Beta 0.79 0.79 1.22
Volatility 27.71 27.81 35.44

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2019/ 22:25
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
06/28

Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00
06/28

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 06/28

Hamburg 2019/ 08:01

Price

35.00 EUR

86.92 CHF

96.88 USD

87.65 CHF

34.12 EUR

86.76 CHF (436,953)
87.84 CHF (651,414)
80.50 CHF (648,137)
72.90 CHF (688,546)
93.50 CHF (2024/06/06)
68.50 CHF (2024/04/30)
93.50 CHF (2024/06/06)
51.84 CHF (2023/07/06)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 6
38.83 2,705
26.72 7,548
0.19 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19420079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16828905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20005503

LOGITECH INTERNATIONAL SA

06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 08:03 34.11 EUR 0.00 2
06/28

Duesseldorf 2019/ 08:11 34.12 EUR 0.00 2
06/28

Berlin 2019/ 18:45 35.11 EUR 0.00 15
06/28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15212001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15212000

LOGITECH INTERNATIONAL SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Bracken P. Chairman of Managing Edouard Member of the

Darell Board Bugnion administrative board
Contact Details Nate Olmstead  Member of Executive Patrick Member of the
LOGITECH INTERNATIONAL SA Committee Aebischer administrative board
- Prakash Member of Executive Christopher Member of the
EPFL-Quartier de Innovation, Daniel Borel Arunkundrum Committee Jones administrative board
Innovation Center - 1015 Lausanne Samantha Member of Executive Deborah Member of the

Harnett Committee Thomas administrative board

Telefon: +41-510-795-85-00

Fax: + Frankie Ng Member of the

administrative board

Guy Gecht Member of the
administrative board

E-mail: -

Marjorie Lao Member of the
administrative board

Neela Member of the
Montgomery  administrative board

Sascha Zahnd Member of the
administrative board

Wendy Chairman of the
Becker administrative boar
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